TAIYO YUDEN Sample Book
 SMD Inductors NRS Series [L:4.0mm×W:4.0mm type]
Book No. SB 020 Ver.1101
Ordering Cods L: (mm) W: (mm) H: (mm)
NRS4010T1R0NDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:1μH±30％ Rdc:0.056Ω±20％ Saturation Current:2A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.9A MAX
NRS4010T2R2MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:2.2μH±20％ Rdc:0.085Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.2A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.5A MAX
NRS4010T3R3MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:3.3μH±20％ Rdc:0.1Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.1A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.4A MAX
NRS4010T4R7MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:4.7μH±20％ Rdc:0.14Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.95A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.2A MAX
NRS4010T6R8MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:6.8μH±20％ Rdc:0.2Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.8A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1A MAX
NRS4010T100MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:10μH±20％ Rdc:0.3Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.62A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.75A MAX
NRS4010T150MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:15μH±20％ Rdc:0.43Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.54A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.6A MAX
NRS4010T220MDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1mmMAX Inductance:22μH±20％ Rdc:0.57Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.45A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.5A MAX
NRS4012T1R0NDGG L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:1μH±30％ Rdc:0.042Ω±20％ Saturation Current:2.8A　MAX Temp. rise Current:2.2A MAX
NRS4012T2R2MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:2.2μH±20％ Rdc:0.060Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.65A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.9A MAX
NRS4012T3R3MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:3.3μH±20％ Rdc:0.070Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.4A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.7A MAX
NRS4012T4R7MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:4.7μH±20％ Rdc:0.095Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.2A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.5A MAX
NRS4012T6R8MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:6.8μH±20％ Rdc:0.125Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.9A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.3A MAX
NRS4012T100MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:10μH±20％ Rdc:0.170Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.8A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.1A MAX
NRS4012T150MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:15μH±20％ Rdc:0.260Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.65A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.75A MAX
NRS4012T220MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.2mmMAX Inductance:22μH±20％ Rdc:0.400Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.5A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.62A MAX
NRS4018T1R0NDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:1μH±30％ Rdc:0.027Ω±20％ Saturation Current:4A　MAX Temp. rise Current:3.2A MAX
NRS4018T2R2MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:2.2μH±20％ Rdc:0.042Ω±20％ Saturation Current:3A　MAX Temp. rise Current:2.2A MAX
NRS4018T3R3MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:3.3μH±20％ Rdc:0.055Ω±20％ Saturation Current:2.3A　MAX Temp. rise Current:2A MAX
NRS4018T4R7MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:4.7μH±20％ Rdc:0.070Ω±20％ Saturation Current:2A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.7A MAX
NRS4018T6R8MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:6.8μH±20％ Rdc:0.098Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.6A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.45A MAX
NRS4018T100MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:10μH±20％ Rdc:0.150Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.3A　MAX Temp. rise Current:1.2A MAX
NRS4018T150MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:15μH±20％ Rdc:0.210Ω±20％ Saturation Current:1.1A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.85A MAX
NRS4018T220MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:22μH±20％ Rdc:0.290Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.9A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.72A MAX
NRS4018T330MDGJ L:4±0.2mm W:4±0.2mm H:1.8mmMAX Inductance:33μH±20％ Rdc:0.460Ω±20％ Saturation Current:0.7A　MAX Temp. rise Current:0.55A MAX
■記載内容は改良などのために予告なく変更することがあります。
　従いまして、ご使用の際は必ず最新の情報をご確認の上、ご使用くださいますようお願い致します。
■製品の詳細仕様につきましては、弊社Webサイト(http://www.ty-top.com/)に最新情報を掲載させて頂いております。
　サイトにアクセスして頂くか、最寄の営業窓口までお問い合わせ下さい。
■サンプルBookに搭載された製品は弊社製品の一部であり、搭載品以外の製品も取り扱っております。
■All of the contents specified herein are subject to change without notice due to technical improvements, etc.
  Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully before practical application or usage of the Products.
■The latest information of our component specifications is found on our website.For details, please visit at
SPEC
■The products in the sample book are only a part of our products and we have more available.